
Canadian Hockey Skills Academies
Contact List

HCSA City Prov Hockey Administrator Contact Info

Alberni District Secondary School Port Alberni BC Richard Schievink rickschievink@hotmail.com 

Aldergrove Community School Aldergrove BC Dan Renaud DRenaud@sd35.bc.ca

Britannia Secondary School Vancouver BC Ksena Tatomir brithockey@vsb.bc.ca

Burnaby North Secondary School Burnaby BC Dave Watts dkwatts@shaw.ca

Burnsview Secondary School Delta BC Carl Payne cpayne@deltasd.bc.ca

Chilliwack Middle School Chilliwack BC Brad Johnston Brad_johnston@sd33.bc.ca 

Columneetza Secondary School Williams Lake BC Gregg Gaylord gregg_gaylord@sd27.bc.ca 

David Thompson Secondary School Invermere BC Daphne Neal daphneal@shawbiz.ca 

Edward Milne Community School Sooke BC Mark Barrie mbarrie@shaw.ca 

Grand Forks Secondary School Grand Forks BC Ken Deadmarsh kdeadmarsh@hotmail.com 

Hart Hockey Academy Prince George BC Sid Jawanda sjawanda@sd57.bc.ca

Langley HCSA Langley BC Jamie Fiset camkerr@telus.net 

Leading Edge Hockey Development
(Highland Secondary School) Comox BC Pati Creamer leadingedgehockey@shaw.com 

Lord Tweedsmuir Secondary Surrey BC Craig Sherbaty sherbshockey@shaw.ca

Osoyoos Elementary School Osoyoos BC Bo McFarlane cbedard@cablerocket.com 

Quesnel Hockey Academy
(with Quesnel Secondary School) Quesnel BC Marissa Knauff marissaknauf@sd28.bc.ca

School District No. 23 Kelowna BC Dan Ruggiero druggier@sd23.bc.ca 

Semiahmoo HCSA
(Semiahmoo & Elgin Schools) South Surrey BC Mike Coflin coflin_m@sd36.bc.ca

Spencer Middle School Hockey Academy Victoria BC Craig Didmon coachdidmon@spencerhockeyacademy.com 

Summerland Secondary Summerland BC Kevin Goodwin kevingoodwin@hockeyschools.com 

School District No. 22 Vernon BC Tom Williamson tomwilliamson@sd22.bc.ca 

Windsor Secondary HCSA North Vancouver BC Cam Kerr camkerr@telus.net 

Woodland Secondary School Nanaimo BC Zed Malencia zamalencia@shaw.ca 

BRITISH COLUMBIA


